MX2000 Universal
Routing Platforms
Data sheet
MX2000 Universal Routing Platforms | 2
Product description
Increasingly sophisticated
technology users are seeking
highly responsive and customizable

MX2010-BASE-AC 10 slot MX2010 chassis, base bundle with 1 Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, AC power
MX2010-BASE-DC 10 slot MX2010 chassis, base bundle with 1 Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays, DC power
Table 5. Ordering information
Figure 2. MX2000 Universal Routing Platforms
MX2000 Universal Routing Platforms | 8
Product number Description
MX2008-BASE 10 slot MX2008 chassis, base bundle with 1 Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays
MX2020-PREMIUM-AC 20 slot MX2020 chassis, premium bundle with redundant Routing Engine, SFBs,
fan trays, AC power
MX2020-PREMIUM-DC 20 slot MX2020 chassis, premium bundle with redundant Routing Engine, SFBs,
fan trays, DC power
MX2010-PREMIUM-AC 10 slot MX2010 chassis, premium bundle with redundant Routing Engine, SFBs,
fan trays, AC power
MX2010-PREMIUM-DC 10 slot MX2010 chassis, premium bundle with redundant Routing Engine, SFBs,
fan trays, DC power
MX2008-PREMIUM 10 slot MX2008 chassis, premium bundle with redundant Routing Engine, SFBs, fan trays
MX2020-PREMIUM2-AC 20 slot MX2020 premium 2 chassis with optimized AC power
MX2020-PREMIUM2-DC 20 slot MX2020 premium 2 chassis with optimized DC power
MX2010-PREMIUM2-AC 10 slot MX2010 premium 2 chassis with optimized AC power
MX2010-PREMIUM2-DC 10 slot MX2010 premium 2 chassis with optimized DC power
CHAS-BP-MX2020-S 20 slot MX2020 chassis with backplane installed, spare
CHAS-BP-MX2010-S 10 slot MX2010 chassis with backplane installed, spare
CHAS-MX2008-BB 10 slot MX2008 chassis with backplane installed, base
CHAS-MX2008-S 10 slot MX2008 chassis with backplane installed, spare
Routing Engines (REs)
REMX2K-X8-64G-BB Routing Engine and control board, 8 Core 2.3 GHz per CPU with 64 GB memory,
base bundle for MX2010 and MX2020
REMX2008-X8-64G-BB Routing Engine and Control Board, 8 Core, 2.1 GHz per CPU with 64 GB memory,
base bundle for MX2008
REMX2K-X8-64G-R Routing Engine and control board, 8 Core 2.3 GHz per CPU with 64 GB memory,
redundant for MX2010 and MX2020
REMX2K-X8-64G-S Routing Engine and control board, 8 Core 2.3 GHz per CPU with 64 GB memory,
spare for MX2010 and MX2020
REMX2008-X8-64G-R Routing Engine and Control Board, 8 Core, 2.1 GHz per CPU with 64 GB memory,
redundant for MX2008
REMX2008-X8-64G-S Routing Engine and Control Board, 8 Core, 2.1 GHz per CPU with 64 GB memory,
spare for MX2008
REMX2008-X8-64G-LT Routing Engine and Control Board, 8 Core, 2.1 GHz per CPU with 64 GB memory,
limited encryption version, spare for MX2008
REMX2K-X8-64G-LT-B Routing Engine and control board, 8 Core 2.3 GHz per CPU with 64 GB memory,
limited encryption version, base bundle, for MX2010 and MX2020
REMX2K-X8-64G-LT-R Routing Engine and control board, 8 Core 2.3 GHz per CPU with 64 GB memory,
limited encryption version, redundant, for MX2010 and MX2020
REMX2K-X8-64G-LT-S Routing Engine and control board, 8 Core 2.3 GHz per CPU with 64 GB memory,
limited encryption version, spare, for MX2010 and MX2020
Table 5. Ordering information (continued)
MX2000 Universal Routing Platforms | 9
Product number Description
REMX2008X864GLT-BB Routing Engine and Control Board, 8 Core, 2.1 GHz per CPU with 64 GB memory,
limited encryption version, base bundle for MX2008
REMX2008X864GLT-R Routing Engine and Control Board, 8 Core, 2.1 GHz per CPU with 64 GB memory,
limited encryption version, redundant for MX2008
REMX2008-X8-128G Routing Engine and Control Board, 8 Core, 2.1 GHz per CPU with 128 GB memory,
spare for MX2008
REMX2008-X8-128G-BB Routing Engine and Control Board, 8 Core, 2.1 GHz per CPU with 128 GB memory,
base bundle for MX2008
REMX2008-X8-128G-R Routing Engine and Control Board, 8 Core, 2.1 GHz per CPU with 128 GB memory,
redundant for MX2008
REMX2K-1800-32G-BB Routing Engine and control board, Quad Core 1.8 GHz with 32 GB memory,
base bundle for MX2010 and MX2020
REMX2K-1800-32G-R Routing Engine and control board, Quad Core 1.8 GHz with 32 GB memory,
redundant option for MX2010 and MX2020
REMX2K-1800-32G-S Routing Engine and control board, Quad Core 1.8 GHz with 32 GB memory,
spare for MX2010 and MX2020
REMX2K-1800-32G-WB Routing Engine and control board, Quad Core 1.8 GHz with 32 GB memory,
worldwide version, base bundle for MX2010 and MX2020
REMX2K-1800-32G-WR Routing Engine and control board, Quad Core 1.8 GHz with 32 GB memory,
worldwide version, redundant for MX2010 and MX2020
REMX2K-1800-32G-WS Routing Engine and control board, Quad Core 1.8 GHz with 32 GB memory,
worldwide version, spare for MX2010 and MX2020
RE-MX2000-1800x4-S Routing Engine and control board, Quad Core 1.8 GHz with 16 GB memory,
spare for MX2010 and MX2020
RE-MX2000-1800x4-BB Routing Engine and control board, Quad Core 1.8 GHz with 16 GB memory,

MX2010-CRAFT-S Craft interface panel, MX2010 chassis, spare
MX2008-CRAFT-S Craft interface panel, MX2008 chassis, spare
Table 5. Ordering information (continued)
MX2000 Universal Routing Platforms | 15
Product number Description
Power distribution modules
MX2000-PDM-AC-WYE-S MX2000 line 3 phase AC Wye power distribution module, spare
MX2000-PDM-AC-WYE-BB MX2000 line 3 phase AC power distribution module, base bundle
MX2000-PDM-AC-WYE-R MX2000 line 3 phase AC power distribution module, redundant option
MX2000-PDM-AC-DELTA-S MX2000 line 3 phase AC Delta power distribution module, spare
MX2000-PDM-AC-DELTA- BB MX2000 line 3 phase AC Delta power distribution module, base bundle
MX2000-PDM-AC-DELTA- R MX2000 line 3 phase AC Delta power distribution module, redundant option
MX2000-PDM-DC-S MX2000 line DC power 60 Amp distribution module, spare
MX2000-PDM-DC-R MX2000 line DC power 60 Amp distribution module, spare
MX2K-PDM-AC-1PH-BB MX2000 line 1 phase AC power distribution module, base
MX2K-PDM-AC-1PH-S MX200 line 1 phase AC power distribution module, spare
MX2K-PDM-OP-AC-BB MX2000 line optimized AC power distribution module, base bundle
MX2K-PDM-OP-AC-S MX2000 line optimized AC power distribution module, spare
MX2K-PDM-OP-DC-BB MX2000 line optimized DC power distribution module, base bundle
MX2K-PDM-OP-DC-S MX2000 line optimized DC power distribution module, spare
MX2K-PDM-HV-BB MX2000 HVAC/HVDC power distribution module, base bundle
MX2K-PDM-HV-R MX2000 HVAC/HVDC power distribution module, redundant option
MX2K-PDM-HV-S MX2000 HVAC/HVDC power distribution module, spare
Power supply modules
MX2000-PSM-AC-S MX2000 line AC power supply module, spare
MX2000-PSM-AC-BB MX2000 line power supply module, base bundle
MX2000-PSM-AC-R MX2000 line power supply module, redundant option
MX2000-PSM-DC-S MX2000 line DC power supply module, spare
MX2000-PSM-DC-BB MX2000 line DC power supply module, base bundle
MX2000-PSM-DC-R MX2000 line DC power supply module, redundant option
MX2K-PSM-HV-BB MX2000 HVAC/HVDC power supply, base bundle
Table 5. Ordering information (continued)
MX2000 Universal Routing Platforms | 16
Product number Description
MX2K-PSM-HV-R MX2000 HVAC/HVDC power supply, redundant option
MX2K-PSM-HV-S MX2000 HVAC/HVDC power supply, spare
Shipping containers and miscellaneous
MX2020-CHAS-PKG-S MX2020 20 slot chassis shipping container, spare
MX2010-CHAS-PKG-S MX2010 10 slot chassis shipping container, spare
MX2008-CHAS-PKG-S MX2008 10 slot chassis shipping container, spare
MX2020-LC-PKG-S MX2020 line card bulk shipping container, spare
MX2020-PSM-PKG-S MX2020 power supply module bulk shipping container, spare
Power cable manager
MX2020-DC-CBL-MGR-S MX2020 cable manager for DC power cables, spare
Mounting tray
MX2000-MOUNT-TRAY-S MX2000 line rack mount tray, spare
Lug kits
MX2000-DCLUG-4AWG-S MX2000 line DC 4AWG terminal lug kit
MX2000-DCLUG-6AWG-S MX2000 line DC 6AWG terminal lug kit
Junos OS
USA Junos OS
Worldwide Junos-WW
Table 5. Ordering information (continued)